ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024

Regional 'B' Final, NW 1 at Ellesmere Port Sports Village - Wednesday 5th June 2024

Junior Boys

Posn Points
324
314
290
285
285
283
276
262
261
246
237
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School

Wirral Grammar School for Boys, Wirral
Birkenhead School, Prenton

West Hill School, Stalybridge

The County High School Leftwich, Northwich
St Ambrose College, Altrincham

St Margarets Academy, Liverpool
Rainhill High School, Prescot

The Fallibroome Academy, Macclesfield
The King's School, Chester

Lymm High school, Warrington
Thornleigh Salesian College, Bolton

Junior Girls

Posn Points
286
282
275
264
260
260
254
236
230
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School

Lymm High school, Warrington

Archbishop Blanch School, Liverpool

The Grange, Northwich

Bolton School Girls' division, Bolton

Sandbach High School and Sixth Form College, Sandbach
Loreto Grammar School, Altrincham

Rainhill High School, Prescot

Bridgewater High School, Warrington

The King's School In Macclesfield, Macclesfield
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ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024
Regional 'B' Final, NW 1 at Ellesmere Port Sports Village - Wednesday 5th June 2024

Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
1 351 Audenshaw School Academy Trust, Manchester
2 339 Thornleigh Salesian College, Bolton
3 329 Rainhill High School, Prescot
4 324 Lymm High school, Warrington
5 305 The County High School Leftwich, Northwich
6 299 Bolton School Boys' Division, Bolton
7 298 Cheadle Hulme School, Cheadle
8 291 Neston High School, Neston
9 289 Weaverham High School, Northwich
10 289 Wirral Grammar School for Boys, Wirral
11 288 The Grange, Northwich

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points School
1 340 Merchant Taylors' Boys' School, Liverpool
2 339 Upton Hall School FCJ, Wirral
3 334 Altrincham Grammar School for Girls, Altrincham
4 294 Rainhill High School, Prescot
5 293 Weaverham High School, Northwich
6 293 Birkenhead School, Prenton
7 263 Sandbach High School and Sixth Form College, Sandbach
8 232 Wright Robinson College, Manchester
9 221 Blessed John Henry Newman RC Catholic College, Oldham
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