ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Regional 'B' Final, NW 1 at Ellesmere Port Sports Village - Wednesday 5th June 2024

Junior Boys

Posn	Points	School
1	324	Wirral Grammar School for Boys, Wirral
2	314	Birkenhead School, Prenton
3	290	West Hill School, Stalybridge
4	285	The County High School Leftwich, Northwich
5	285	St Ambrose College, Altrincham
6	283	St Margarets Academy, Liverpool
7	276	Rainhill High School, Prescot
8	262	The Fallibroome Academy, Macclesfield
9	261	The King's School, Chester
10	246	Lymm High school, Warrington
11	237	Thornleigh Salesian College, Bolton

Junior Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	286	Lymm High school, Warrington
2	282	Archbishop Blanch School, Liverpool
3	275	The Grange, Northwich
4	264	Bolton School Girls' division, Bolton
5	260	Sandbach High School and Sixth Form College, Sandbach
6	260	Loreto Grammar School, Altrincham
7	254	Rainhill High School, Prescot
8	236	Bridgewater High School, Warrington
9	230	The King's School In Macclesfield, Macclesfield

ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Regional 'B' Final, NW 1 at Ellesmere Port Sports Village - Wednesday 5th June 2024

Intermediate Boys

Posn	Points	
1	351	Audenshaw School Academy Trust, Manchester
2	339	Thornleigh Salesian College, Bolton
3	329	Rainhill High School, Prescot
4	324	Lymm High school, Warrington
5	305	The County High School Leftwich, Northwich
6	299	Bolton School Boys' Division, Bolton
7	298	Cheadle Hulme School, Cheadle
8	291	Neston High School, Neston
9	289	Weaverham High School, Northwich
10	289	Wirral Grammar School for Boys, Wirral
11	288	The Grange, Northwich

Intermediate Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	340	Merchant Taylors' Boys' School, Liverpool
2	339	Upton Hall School FCJ, Wirral
3	334	Altrincham Grammar School for Girls, Altrincham
4	294	Rainhill High School, Prescot
5	293	Weaverham High School, Northwich
6	293	Birkenhead School, Prenton
7	263	Sandbach High School and Sixth Form College, Sandbach
8	232	Wright Robinson College, Manchester
9	221	Blessed John Henry Newman RC Catholic College, Oldham